6/27/2024
IASCA 1X Sacramento Night Show

IdBL
Class Place Member ID
Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20249756
Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20249664
Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20237764
2 20249758
3 20237830
4 20226949
Advanced No Wall 1 1 20226972
Advanced No Wall 2 1 20248510
Advanced 1 1 20206255
2 20205776
3 20206548
4 20238367
Ultimate 1 20238025
2 20249947
Bass Boxing
Class Place Member ID
Flyweight 1 20237830
20249758
Lightweight 1 20248510
20237847
Welterweight 1 20205776
Demo Boxing
Class Place  Member ID
Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20226972

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20237833

Name
Ruth Webster

Kamrin

Danny Robbins
Steven Rogers
Daniel Reynoso
Ryan Woodward
Shawn Kent
Barry Cottrell
Woody Mcdonald
Flex Issues Kris
Moses Martinez
Albert Guerrero
Greg Perchal

Stephen Smith

Name
Daniel Reynoso
Steven Rogers

Barry Cottrell
Janet Kent

Flex Issues Kris

Name

Shawn Kent

Kayla Sickles

%RS;

Score
144.76

142.6
152.54
148.58
148.32
143.93
152.49
154.04
158.21
154.64
152.05
148.54
162.65

142.03

Qualifying
148.96
147.14

151.65
145.25

146.2
Qualifying
142.21

159.51

Round 1

0

0

146.2

Final

Round 2
0
0

147.01

Round 3 Average

0
0

143.8

0
0

145.67



